Skeena River LARGE CHINOOK indices of escapement f£rom 1990 to Present

1990 1991 1992 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999
90-99
DAILY com DAILY cum DAILY cum DAILY com DAILY cum DAILY  CUM  DAILY com DAILY  CUM  DAILY  CUM DAILY cum ave

DATE INDEX _ INDEX INDEX _ INDEX INDEX _ INDEX INDEX _ INDEX INDEX _ INDEX INDEX INDEX _ INDEX _ INDEX INDEX INDEX _ INDEX INDEX _ INDEX _ INDEX cumM DATE
01-Jun 01-Jun
02-Jun 02-Jun
03-Jun 03-Jun
04-Jun 04-Jun
05-Jun 05-Jun
06-Jun 4.44 4.4a 4.44  06-Jun
07-Jun 4.13 8.57 0.00 0.00 4.29  07-Jun
08-Jun 3.69 3.69 3.76 12.33 7.57 7.57 7.86  08-Jun
09-Jun 3.42 3.42 1.92 5.61 5.12 17.45 4.96 12.53 9.75  09-Jun
10-gun  0.88 0.88 4.86 8.28 5.54 11.15 2.15 19.60 4.47 4.47 8.21 8.21 3.42 15.95 9.79  10-Jun
11-Jun  4.99 5.87 6.92 15.20 4.39 15.54 5.02 24.62 2.84 7.31 7.71  15.92 1.86 17.81 14.61 11-Jun
12-Jun  3.66 9.53 4.27 19.47 2.16 17.70 4.22 28.84 5.05 5.05 3.18 3.18 6.81 6.81 1.56 8.87 5.00 20.91 1.52 19.33 13.97  12-Jun
13-gun  2.81 12.34 3.10 22.57 4.40 22.10 4.32 33.16 1.84 6.89 3.21 6.39  11.22 18.03 3.42  12.29 2.75  23.66 2.10 21.43 17.89  13-Jun
14-gun  1.40 13.74 5.36 27.93 1.30 23.40 7.04 40.20 7.15 14.04 7.45 13.84 14.76 32.79 3.50 15.79 6.3 30.00 1.56 22.99  23.47  14-Jun
15-Jun  0.93 14.67 7.7 35.64 0.48 23.88 4.49 44.69 2.45 16.49 0.93  14.77 14.92 47.71 3.62  19.41 2.47  32.47 2.55 25.54  27.53  15-Jun
16-gun  2.48 17.15 5.44 41.08 3.61 27.49 3.10 47.79 4.53 21.02 4.09 18.86 9.58 57.29 3.94  23.35 5.77  38.24 1.89 27.43 31.97  16-Jun
17-Jun  1.66 18.81 4.38 45.46 4.95 32.44 5.90 53.69 1.57 22.59 3.67 22.53 8.08 65.37 6.46  29.81 3.79  42.03 4.00 31,43 36,42 17-Jun
18-gun  7.51 26.32 1.55 47.01 1.88 34.32 3.30 56.99 4.21 26.80 3.41  25.94 6.39 71.76 3.59  33.40 3.10 45.13 3.38 34.81 40.25  18-Jun
19-Jun  4.32 30.64 4.35 51.36 3.25 37.57 3.49 60.48 3.74 30.54 1.89 27.83 3.68 75.44 5.31  38.71 5.49  50.62 5.16 39.97 4432 19-Jun
20-gun  3.15 33.79 5.79 57.15 3.07 40.64  11.36 71.84 2.79 33.33 1.27  29.10 3.17 78.61 7.44  46.15 4.01  54.63 4.34 44.31 48.95  20-Jun
21-gun 402 37.81 4.13 61.28 0.95 41.59 7.63 79.47 2.77 36.10 3.71  32.81 2.32 80.93 7.14  53.29 7.32  61.95 2.18 46.49 5317 21-Jun
22-gun  3.33 a1.14 4.51 65.79 3.37 44.96 4.35 83.82 3.64 39.74 3.21  36.02 5.62 86.55 5.74  59.03 4.55  66.49 5.13 51.62  57.52  22-Jun
23-Jun  4.67 45.81 1.27 67.06 1.23 46.19 6.16 89.98 3.42 43.16 3.41  39.43 4.36 90.91 6.45  65.48 5.14 71.63 3.38 55.00 61.47  23-Jun
24-gun  6.17 51.98 4.89 71.95 2.42 48.61 4.13 94.11 1.77 44.93 3.93  43.36 4.89 95.80 6.77  72.25 5.31  76.94 2.45 57.45 65.74  24-Jun
25-Jun  5.60 57.58 1.27 73.22 7.64 56.25 9.25 103.36 2.31 47.24 6.60  49.96 8.39  104.19 4.48  76.73 4.06  80.99 4.88 62.34  71.19  25-Jun
26-gun .26 65.84 4.60 77.82 5.67 61.92 8.65 112.01 2.75 49.99 1.54  51.50 6.3 110.53 5.19 81.92 5.84  86.83 5.62 67.96  76.63  26-Jun
27-Jun  5.13 70.97 5.05 82.87 5.99 67.91 9.48 121.49 2.14 52.13 5.46  56.96 7.31  117.84 6.69  88.61 5.79  92.62 10.78 78.74 83.01  27-Jun
28-Jun  5.54 76.51 2.39 85.26 4.66 72.57 6.01 127.50 5.48 57.61 0.96 57.92 6.76  124.60 7.57  96.18 1.86 94.48 8.74 87.48 89.01  28-Jun
29-Jun 475 81.26 2.36 87.62 4.75 77.32  11.76 139.26 3.37 60.98 3.20  61.12 2.94  127.54 7.32 103.50 3.55 98.03  10.60 98.09 93.47  29-Jun
30-gun  7.26 88.52 6.03 93.65 4.27 81.59 9.85 149.11 5.30 66.28 0.45  61.57 7.75  135.29 3.11 106.61 4.59 102.62 10.20  108.29 99.35  30-Jun
01-gul  7.14 95.66 6.51  100.16 1.70 83.29 11.57 160.68 5.47 71.75 1.23  62.80 5.07  140.36 4.00 110.61 4.28 106.89 9.30  117.58  104.98  01-Jul
02-gul 12.64 108.30 5.08  105.24 0.95 84.24 7.59 168.27 4.39 76.14 0.61  63.41 7.43  147.79 7.09 117.70 2.16 109.05 8.40  125.98  110.61  02-Jul
03-Jul  5.50 113.80 6.60  111.84 2.82 87.06  12.27 180.54 2.68 78.82 2.67  66.08 5.13  152.92 5.92 123.62 2.33 111.38 6.38 132,36 115.84  03-Jul
04-gul 578 119.58 3.43  115.27 4.25 91.31 6.89 187.43 1.87 80.69 113 67.21 8.61  161.53 5.30 128.92 1.86 113.24 7.16  139.52  120.47  04-Jul
05-gul  7.94 127.52 5.51  120.78 6.97 98.28 6.66 194.09 5.79 86.48 1.24  68.45 6.20  167.73 7.50 136.42 3.54 116.78 5.51 14503 126.16  05-Jul
06-gul  4.37 131.89 5.43  126.21 7.86  106.14 6.87 200.96 6.37 92.85 0.94  69.39 9.51  177.24 6.64 143.06 3.25 120.03 5.20  150.23  131.80  06-Jul
07-Jul .83 138.72 7.44  133.65 3.98  110.12 1.74 202.70 3.08 95.93 2.07  71.46 6.96  184.20 3.64 146.70 1.24 121.27 6.67 156,90 136.16  07-Jul
08-gul  5.96 144.68 4.49  138.14 5.22  115.34 3.54 206.24 5.34  101.27 1.52  72.98 6.13  190.33 1.40 148.10 3.69 124.96 7.10  163.99  140.60  08-Jul
09-Jul 368 148.36 2.20  140.34 8.51 123.85 2.19 208.43 6.55  107.82 0.90 73.88 3.73  194.06 2.02 150.12 4.13 129.10 5.09  169.08  144.50  09-Jul
10-gul .01 156.37 4.86  145.20 10.04  133.89 2.62 211.05 6.94 114.76 3.08  76.96 412 198.18 1.38 151.50 4.12 133.22 8.19  177.27 149.84  10-Jul
11-Jul 643 162.80 4.57  149.77 6.65  140.54 2.07 213.12  10.62 125.38 1.75  78.71 7.09  205.27 3.66 155.16 1.3¢ 134.55 7.90 18517  155.05  11-Jul
12-gul  5.16 167.96 7.28  157.05 2.67  143.21 2.06 215.18 4.27  129.65 1.51  80.22 3.30  208.57 2.81 157.97 3.18 137.73 8.09  193.26  159.08  12-Jul
13-gul  7.03 174.99 6.07  163.12 4.70  147.91 0.60 215.78 3.08  132.73 0.91 81.13 2.60  211.17 1.89 159.86 3.73 141.45 9.09  202.35 163.05  13-Jul
14-Jul 660 181.59 9.14  172.26 2.77  150.68 0.68 216.46 1.84  134.57 4.72  85.85 1.53  212.70 0.92 160.78 5.03 146.48 5.27  207.62  166.90  14-Jul
15-Jul 611 187.70 1.80  174.06 1.80 152.48 1.34 217.80 2.28  136.85 2.44  88.29 1.29  213.99 1.29 162.07 2.37 148.85 12,52 220,14 170.22  15-Jul
16-gul  3.02 190.72 1.29  175.35 7.53  160.01 2.85 220.65 2.61  139.46 1.50 89.79 1.36  215.35 3.30 165.37 3.71 152.56 9.30  229.43  173.87  16-Jul
17-gul  2.67 193.39 4.83  180.18 4.26  164.27 3.09 223.74 2,77 142.23 1.39  91.18 2.21  217.56 1.83 167.20 1.82 154.38 431 23374 176,79 17-Jul
18-gul  7.69 201.08 2.06 182.24 1.95  166.22 0.91 224.65 1.53  143.76 1.63  92.81 4.89  222.45 1.22 168.42 3.63 158.01 2.28  236.02  179.57  18-Jul
19-Jul 393 205.01 1.44  183.68 1.41  167.63 0.62 225.27 3.46  147.22 1.80  94.61 1.73  224.18 1.50 169.92 2.81 160.81 3.21 23923 181.76  19-Jul
20-gul 271 207.72 0.84  184.52 1.35  168.98 1.86 227.13 1.84  149.06 0.57 95.18 3.16  227.34 2.14 172.06 2.90 163.71 2.54 24178 183.75  20-Jul
21-gul 431 212.03 0.83  185.35 1.77  170.75 2.33 229.46 2.76  151.82 0.44  95.62 1.88  229.22 2.11 174.17 5.13 168.84 378 245.56  186.28  21-Jul
22-gul  1.49 213.52 2.62  187.97 1.23  171.98 1.31 230.77 2.36  154.18 1.30  96.92 0.86  230.08 2.06 176.23 1.16 170.00 2.45  248.00 187.97  22-Jul
23-Jul  0.90 214.42 0.00  187.97 1.94  173.92 2.04 232.81 1.42  155.60 1.14  98.06 0.62  230.70 0.40 176.63 2.34 172.34 4.46 252,46  189.49  23-Jul
24-3ul  0.00 214.42 0.00  187.97 1.3 175.26 1.22 234.03 1.70  157.30 2.01 100.07 0.95  231.65 2.59 179.22 2.27 174.61 4.89  257.35 191.19  24-Jul
25-Jul 134 215.76 1.20  189.17 0.99 176.25 1.25 235.28 0.93  158.23 1.29 101.36 1.81  233.46 1.85 181.07 0.45 175.06 2.24  259.58  192.52  25-Jul
26-gul 172 217.48 1.39  190.56 1.21 177.46 0.00 235.28 1.35 159.58 0.00 101.36 0.84  234.30 0.91 181.98 0.00 175.06 2.08  261.67 193.47  26-Jul
27-Jul  0.61 218.09 0.75  191.31 1.47 178.93 1.66 236.94 0.61  160.19 0.91 102.27 1.40  235.70 0.62 182.60 2.06 177.12 3.94 26561 194.88  27-Jul
28-gul  0.75 218.84 1.29  192.60 0.00 178.93 0.90 237.84 1.17  161.36 0.83 103.10 0.54  236.24 1.05 183.65 1.61 178.72 1.29  266.89 19582  28-Jul
29-Jul  0.00 218.84 0.90  193.50 0.00 178.93 1.76 239.60 2.23  163.59 2.02 105.12 1.14  237.38 0.29 183.94 0.00 178.72 1.83 268,72 196.83  29-Jul
30-gul  0.91 219.75 0.00  193.50 0.90 179.83 1.71 241.31 2.36  165.95 2.08 107.20 0.53  237.91 0.82 184.76 0.56 179.29 2.20 27092 198.04  30-Jul
31-Jul  0.62 220.37 0.31  193.81 0.90  180.73 1.51 242.82 0.00 165.95 0.43 107.63 1.27  239.18 1.03 185.79 0.28 179.56 1.74 272,66 198.85  31-Jul
01-aug  0.89 221.26 0.85  194.66 0.85 181.58 2.33 245.15 1.11  167.06 0.38 108.01 0.43  239.61 1.40 187.19 0.65 180.22 4.90  277.55 200.23  Ol-Aug
02-aug  0.61 221.87 0.00  194.66 0.00 181.58 2.88 248.03 0.90  167.96 0.00 108.01 0.73  240.34 0.59 187.78 0.84 181.05 2.89 280,44 201.17  02-Aug
03-aug  0.24 222.11 0.00  194.66 0.81  182.39 2.84 250.87 0.63  168.59 0.00 108.01 1.24  241.58 0.89 188.67 0.41 181.46 0.87  281.31  201.97  03-Aug
O4-aug  0.26 222.37 0.59  195.25 0.00 182.39 2.18 253.05 0.90  169.49 0.00 108.01 0.27  241.85 0.84 189.51 0.29 181.75 0.53  281.84  202.55  0d-Aug
05-Aug  0.00 222.37 0.00  195.25 0.00 182.39 0.00 253.05 0.31  169.80 1.40 109.41 0.55  242.40 0.00 189.51 0.30 182.05 0.25  282.09 202.83  05-Aug
06-aug  0.00 222.37 0.00  195.25 0.00 182.39 0.74 253.79 0.30  170.10 0.53 109.94 0.29  242.69 0.00 189.51 0.59 182.63 0.00 282,09 203.08  06-Aug
07-aug  0.00 222.37 0.81  196.06 0.00 182.39 0.00 253.79 1.69  171.79 0.00 109.94 0.00  242.69 0.00 189.51 1.13 183.77 0.29  282.38  203.47  07-Aug
08-aug  0.00 222.37 0.00  196.06 0.00 182.39 0.00 253.79 0.42 172.21 0.27 110.21 0.00  242.69 0.00 189.51 1.60 185.37 0.74 28312 203.77  08-Aug
09-aug  0.00 222.37 0.58  196.64 0.00 182.39 0.56 254.35 0.00 172.21 0.80 111.01 0.30  242.99 0.57 190.08 0.89 186.26 0.57  283.69 204.20  09-Aug
10-aug  0.00 222.37 1.49  198.13 0.00 182.39 0.58 254.93 0.47 172.68 0.00 111.01 0.00  242.99 0.59 190.67 0.00 186.26 0.27  283.96  204.54  10-Aug
11-aug  0.00 222.37 0.00 198.13 0.28  182.67 0.59 255.52 0.86 173.54 0.00 111.01 0.00  242.99 0.60 191.27 0.00 186.26 0.00  283.96 204.77  1l-Aug
12-aug 000 222.37 0.00  198.13 0.00 182.67 0.57 256.09 0.90 174.44 1.54 112.55 0.00  242.99 0.00 191.27 0.00 186.26 0.41  284.37 20511  12-Aug
13-aug  0.00 222.37 0.37  198.50 0.00  182.67 0.30 256.39 1.25  175.69 0.85 113.40 0.00  242.99 0.00 191.27 0.44 186.70 1.21  285.58  205.56  13-Aug
14-aug  0.00 222.37 0.00  198.50 0.00 182.67 0.00 256.39 0.00 175.69 0.00 113.40 0.00  242.99 0.00 191.27 0.00 186.70 0.39  285.97 20559  14-Aug
15-aug  0.22 222.59 0.30  198.80 0.00 182.67 0.59 256.98 0.00 175.69 0.36 113.76 0.00  242.99 0.00 191.27 0.00 186.70 0.87  286.83 205.83  15-Aug
16-aug  0.00 222.59 0.00  198.80 0.43  183.10 0.00 256.98 0.90  176.59 0.00 113.76 0.00  242.99 0.00 191.27 0.00 186.70 0.00  286.83 20596  16-Aug
17-aug  0.00 222.59 0.00  198.80 0.00  183.10 0.62 257.60 0.00 176.59 0.00 113.76 0.00  242.99 0.00 191.27 0.89 187.59 0.00  286.83 206.11  17-Aug
18-aug  0.00 222.59 0.00  198.80 0.00 183.10 0.46 258.06 0.93  177.52 0.28 114.04 0.43  243.42 0.00 191.27 0.00 187.59 0.00  286.83 206.32  18-Aug
19-aug  0.00 222.59 0.00  198.80 0.47  183.57 0.47 258.53 0.00 177.52 0.00 114.04 0.42  243.84 0.00 191.27 0.60 188.18 0.00  286.83 206.52  19-Aug
20-aug 000 222.59 0.00  198.80 0.00 183.57 0.47 259.00 0.00 177.52 0.00 114.04 0.00  243.84 0.00 191.27 0.00 188.18 0.00  286.83  206.56  20-Aug
21-aug  0.00 222.59 0.00  198.80 0.00  183.57 0.00 259.00 0.00 177.52 0.58 114.62 0.00  243.84 0.00 191.27 0.90 189.08 0.00  286.83 206.71  21-Aug
22-aug 000 222.59 0.00  198.80 0.00 183.57 0.00 259.00 0.00 177.52 0.00 114.62 0.00  243.84 0.00 191.27 0.43 189.51 0.00  286.83  206.76  22-Aug
23-aug  0.00 222.59 0.28  199.08 0.00  183.57 0.00 259.00 0.45  177.97 0.29 114.91 0.00  243.84 0.00 191.27 0.00 189.51 0.00  286.83 206.86  23-Aug
24-aug  0.00 222.59 0.00  199.08 0.00 183.57 0.00 259.00 0.00 177.97 0.00 114.91 0.00  243.84 0.00 191.27 0.00 189.51 0.00  286.83  206.86  24-Aug
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2003
1
DAILY cuM
INDEX _ INDEX
0.000 0.00
3.054 3.05
2.365 5.42
4515 9.93
5.814 15.75
5.738 21.49
5.160 26.65
4.509 31.16
7141 38.30
14.326 52.62
11.655 64.28
8.060 72.34
10.302 82.64
4.994 87.63
5.747 93.38
6.844  100.22
8361  108.59
7.254  115.84
6.915 122.75
4741 127.50
5.156 132.65
3.668  136.32
4.752 141.07
3.261  144.33
4407 148.74
3.054  151.79
7.150 158.94
10716 169.66
7.233 176.89
8143 185.04
5.903 190.94
7.957  198.90
11.064 209.96
8855  218.81
8.257 227.07
5.027  232.10
8820  240.93
7166 248.09
5.109 253.20
7.410  260.61
5.319 265.93
3.984  269.91
4.822 274.74
3458  278.19
2731 280.92
4601  285.53
2.664 288.19
3.008  291.20
3.654 294.85
3137 297.99
2.578 300.57
2226  302.79
2.089 304.88
1.664  306.54
2.784 309.33
1445 310.77
0.883 311.66
0330  311.99
0.460  312.45
0.466  312.91
0.995 313.91
0.665  314.57
0.510 315.08
0.968  316.05
0.165 316.22
0.692  316.91
0514  317.42
0752  318.17
0454  318.63
0.460  319.09
0238  319.33
0.000  319.33
0.000 319.33
0292 319.62
0.286 319.91
0.000  319.91
0157 320.06
0.000  320.06
0167  320.23

2004
MULTT
DATLY cuM
INDEX _ INDEX
0.000
0.000 0.
2283 2.
4.940 7.
3.445 10.
2013 12.
2.824 15.
4394 19,
3.503 23.
4159 27.
2.809 30.
5271 35.
3.648 39.
4680 43,
3.369 47.
3893  s51.
2.766 54.
2248 s6.
2102 58.
3493  61.
2413 64.
3121 67.
5.505 72.
4443 77,
6.153 83.
6778 90.
4.039 94.
7.398 101
4.877 106
2540 109
4271 113
2074 115
2817 118
4188 122
5.842 128
6.267 134
5154 139
3658 143
2563 145
3795 149
1.956 151
4347 156
3531 159
3315 162
5.032 167
4194 172
333 175
2807 178
1.922 180
2673 182
2102 184
4.409 189
1219 190
1573 192
1.257 193
1988 195
1.006 196
1.788 198
2,067 200
1229 201
0972 202
0.641 203
0.561 203
0259 203
0.000 203
0182 204
1.012 205
0.339 205
0.260 205
0254 205
0.565 206
0.000 206
0933 207
0.000 207
0.000 207
0.000 207
0.000 207
0.000 207
0.000 207

2005
1
DAILY coM
INDEX _ INDEX
0.000 0.00
5.430 5.43
4.800 10.23
3.230 13.46
3.400 16.86
2980  19.84
3.800 23.64
4520  28.16
3.440 31.60
6.260  37.86
3560  41.42
2110  43.53
2.820 46.35
4220  50.57
5020  55.59
2880  58.47
3.320 61.79
3.480 65.27
3.900 69.17
5720  74.89
3.950 78.84
3.900 82.74
6.670 89.41
3.950 93.36
4.070 97.43
2.600 100.03
3.800 103.83
4.650 108.48
6.050 114.53
5120 119.65
5610 125.26
4620 129.88
4110 133.99
4150 138.14
3.660 141.80
2590  144.39
2510 146.90
3.870 150.77
2760 153.53
3.340 156.87
3170  160.04
2510 162.55
2450 165.00
2320 167.32
4160 171.48
2460 173.94
2370 176.31
2460 178.77
1560 180.33
0.550  180.88
1580 182.46
2290 184.75
1.800 186.55
2850 189.40
1.690 191.09
1780 192.87
1.040 193.91
2.000 195.91
2810 198.72
1.280  200.00
1240 201.24
0.990 202.23
0.730  202.96
0170  203.13
0.570  203.70
0.200 203.90
0.260 204.16
0.000 204.16
0.350  204.51
0.380 204.89
0.000 204.89
0.000 204.89
0270  205.16
0570  205.73
1380  207.11
0.000 207.11
0.280 207.39



